-

FETir

Du 74 oct 2077 au 715 oct 2077

13e Grand Prix ae France TAR - CN.7.S. 20717

Palmares Inaiviadue/

837 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire Seniors 7

Salison 2071772076

Edité le 15 oct 20717 & 1358 - page 7 -

Place

10

11

12

12

14

15

Nom / Prénom

SANCHEZ Hervé
OUDOT Thierry

GIRARD Stéphane
LAMORA Thierry

PACE Michel

COFFRE Thierry

BOUTIN Pascale-Sabine
NOLASCO Fabienne
BERTIN Gilbert
BOURNET Nicolas
CHAULIER Jean-Pierre
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu
CHAUVELOT Jérémie

PARACHEY Philippe

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

S.T. GOLBEY
LORRAINE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
98,0 94,0
99,0 92,0
94,0 94,0
95,0 93,0
950 92,0
96,0 90,0
97,0 89,0
92,0 93,0
92,0 93,0
92,0 92,0
93,0 91,0
94,0 90,0
94,0 90,0
91,0 92,0
93,0 89,0

Total
192,0

191,0

188,0

188,0

187,0

186,0

186,0

185,0

185,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

183,0

182,0

/& SIUS3



-
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Du 74 oct 2077 au 715 oct 2077

13e Grand Prix ae France TAR - CN.7.S. 20717

Palmares Inaiviadue/

837 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire Seniors 7
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Place

16

17

18

19

CHE

20

21

22

23

23

25

25

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

GAILLARD Pascal
JOBARD Patrice
MENANT Hervé
KOVACEVIC Dragan
GASSER Joseph-Laurent
RAVARD Isabelle
VALLET Dominique
BATTU Jean-Claude
CHASSAGNE Damien
LARIVE Gauthier

DE SAEVER Héléne
FASCIAUX Yannick
BARONNET Patrice
MASGONTY Julien

LHOMME Edouard

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
89,0 92,0
94,0 87,0
89,0 91,0
91,0 89,0
90,0 89,0
88,0 89,0
94,0 83,0
95,0 82,0
87,0 89,0
87,0 89,0
90,0 86,0
90,0 86,0
93,0 83,0
89,0 86,0
90,0 85,0

Total
181,0

181,0

180,0

180,0

179,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

175,0

175,0

/& SIUS3
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

CAMUS Benoit
REBOLLAR Dany
BOURGES Pascal-Pierre
MUNIER Serge
VERDUN Michaél
AMADIEU Joél

BOISSY Christophe

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
NGUYEN Michel

LIMIN Philippe

WARRE Lionel
HENAULT Thierry
ROSSAND Cédric
DERLIN Bruno

ROUSSEAU Mickaél

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.P.P.N.
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CSABA 123
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.PPN.
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
91,0 84,0
92,0 83,0
86,0 88,0
88,0 86,0
83,0 89,0
84,0 88,0
86,0 86,0
86,0 85,0
96,0 73,0
81,0 87,0
86,0 82,0
87,0 81,0
91,0 77,0
82,0 85,0
86,0 81,0

Total
175,0

175,0

174,0

174,0

172,0

172,0

172,0

171,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

167,0

167,0

/& SIUS3



-
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Place

45

46

47

47

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

SEGEDI Tibor
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
LELONG Bruno
MATHIEU Michel
ROUVEYROL Bernard
GUERRIN Jean-Louis
LIEGEON Franck
CASSE Thierry
BEHIER Fabrice
JUSSERAND Laurent
MARTIN Olivier
JAMET André
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre
ESCRIBA Jéréme

POULET Jean

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
87,0 80,0
92,0 75,0
81,0 85,0
81,0 85,0
87,0 79,0
79,0 86,0
82,0 83,0
87,0 78,0
87,0 78,0
74,0 90,0
79,0 85,0
81,0 83,0
89,0 75,0
95,0 69,0
80,0 83,0

Total
167,0

167,0

166,0

166,0

166,0

165,0

165,0

165,0

165,0

164,0

164,0

164,0

164,0

164,0

163,0

/& SIUS3
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Du 74 oct 2077 au 715 oct 2077

13e Grand Prix ae France TAR - CN.7.S. 20717

Palmares Inaiviadue/
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

PORRETTA Jacky

LE BEUX Frédéric
BOLTEAU Bruno
FABRE Bernard
LAIGRE Patrick
POTHAIN David
ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain
VAUCANSON Hubert
KALETA Sylvain
MASGONTY Isabelle
TRAMONI Patrice
GOULVENT Philippe
SAUGUES Dominique
MOLLARD Philippe

DA COSTA LAGE Daniel

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
86,0 77,0
90,0 72,0
94,0 68,0
84,0 77,0
89,0 72,0
84,0 76,0
87,0 72,0
84,0 73,0
92,0 64,0
81,0 74,0
84,0 71,0
67,0 87,0
87,0 67,0
72,0 81,0
77,0 76,0

Total
163,0

162,0

162,0

161,0

161,0

160,0

159,0

157,0

156,0

155,0

155,0

154,0

154,0

153,0

153,0

/& SIUS3



-

FETir

Du 74 oct 2077 au 715 oct 2077

13e Grand Prix ae France TAR - CN.7.S. 20717

Palmares Inaiviadue/

837 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire Seniors 7

Salison 2071772076
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Place

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

BISSON Michel
HABEILLON Jean-Luc
ABIVEN Christian
BORDERIE Fabrice
YANG Eric
BELLET Fabrice
COSTANTINI André
POURPRIX Vital
GUEGAN Erik
JEUFFROY Lionel
WELTER André
PLAZERD Laurent
MOUTON Eric
JAMET Christiane

BUFFARD Frédéric

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

US.T.V.
LORRAINE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

US.T.V.
LORRAINE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.PPN.
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
89,0 64,0
78,0 73,0
82,0 69,0
85,0 66,0
86,0 64,0
71,0 77,0
89,0 58,0
82,0 64,0
71,0 74,0
91,0 58,0
66,0 73,0
80,0 58,0
88,0 46,0
71,0 61,0
73,0 59,0

Total
153,0

151,0

151,0

151,0

150,0

148,0

147,0

146,0

145,0

144,0

139,0

138,0

134,0

132,0

132,0

/& SIUS3
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-t

Du 74 oct 2077 au 715 oct 2077

13e Grand Prix ae France TAR - CN.7.S. 20717

Palmares Inaiviadue/

837 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire Seniors 7

Salison 2071772076
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Place

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Nom / Prénom

HELLER René

BINAY Stéphanie
BAUDRY André

TOMEI Stéphane
OSTERMANN Isabelle
VETILLARD Philippe
SEGUIN Clément
MALLET Lionel-Armand

GIFFON Marc

\CNTS))

\
CENTAE NATIONAL-TIR SPORTIF

Association / Ligue

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

AN.T.P. PARIS
ILE DE FRANCE

-- Fin --

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
85,0 44,0
72,0 55,0
75,0 52,0
59,0 61,0
470 41,0
38,0 45,0
51,0 23,0
20,0 17,0

0 0

Total
129,0

127,0

127,0

120,0

88,0

83,0

74,0

37,0

/& SIUS3



